
Express Content Delivery
Any Screen, Anywhere
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Item AP10

0.65m Pixels

Width 1,920
Height 1,920

1GB+32GB

128GB

Support

2K

1x1080P/ 2x720P/ 
4x480P/ 4x360P/

AP11

0.65m Pixels

Width 1,920
Height 1,920

1GB+32GB

128GB

Support

2K

1x1080P/ 2x720P/
 4x480P/4x360P/

AC112

0.91m Pixels

Width 1,920
Height 1,920

1GB+32GB

128GB

Support

2K

1x1080P/ 2x720P/
 4x480P / 4x360P/

AP21

1.3m Pixels

Width 4,096
Height 4,096

1GB+32GB

128GB

Support

4K

1x4K/ 2x1080P/
4x720P/4x480P/

8x360P/

AP41

2.3m Pixels

Width 4,096
Height 4,096

1GB+32GB

128GB

Support

4K

1x4K/2x1080P/
4x720P/4x480P/

8x360P/

AP2K

2.07m Pixels

Width 1,920
Height 1,920

1GB+32GB

128GB

Support

2K

1x1080P/ 2x720P/
4x480P/ 4x360P/

AP4K

8.8m Pixels

Width 4,096
Height 4,096

2GB+32GB

128GB

Support

4K

2x 4K/ 6x1080P/
10x 720P/16x 360P/

Loading Capacity

Max Width & Height 

Storage (RAM+ROM)

USB (USB3.0)

USB Playback

Decoding Capacity

Layers

720p*10

720P

720P

720P

720P

720P

720P

720P

720P

720P

720P

1080p*6

1080P

1080P

1080P

1080P

1080P

1080P
4K

4K

4K*2

Light Pole Screen

Lintel Screen

Mobile Advertising

LED kiosk

Airport Information Screen

LED Billboard

Content Deliver for Both LED and LCD

AP series integrates media player and LED sending 
controller, can deliver content to both LED and LCD 

displays for versatile applications.

Diverse Media Components

Incorporate various components (images, video, 

documents, webpages, text) into playlists, significantly 
enriching your playlist content.

Multiple Play Mode

Supports HDMI direct mirror mode and built-in 
playback mode. The two play modes can be 

switched on demand.

Flexible Content Layout

Supports customized screen layout settings, flexible 
configuration and synchronous playback of 

multimedia contents of different types and resolution.

Powerful Performance

Optimizing memory usage, ensuring file quality, 
and improving content playback experience.

Multi-Screen Synchronization

Contents can be published to multiple screens , 
supporting NTP , GPS timing , and RF synchronization to 

ensure signal synchronization.
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