



Content Deliver for Both LED and LCD

AP series integrates media player and LED sending controller, can deliver content to both LED and LCD displays for versatile applications.



Flexible Content Layout

Supports customized screen layout settings, flexible configuration and synchronous playback of multimedia contents of different types and resolution.



Diverse Media Components

Incorporate various components (images, video, documents, webpages, text) into playlists, significantly enriching your playlist content.



Powerful Performance

Optimizing memory usage, ensuring file quality, and improving content playback experience.



Multiple Play Mode

Supports HDMI direct mirror mode and built-in playback mode. The two play modes can be switched on demand.



Multi-Screen Synchronization

Contents can be published to multiple screens, supporting NTP, GPS timing, and RF synchronization to ensure signal synchronization.

Item	AP10	AP11	AC112	AP21	AP41	AP2K	AP4K
Loading Capacity	0.65m Pixels	0.65m Pixels	0.91m Pixels	1.3m Pixels	2.3m Pixels	2.07m Pixels	8.8m Pixels
Max Width & Height	Width 1,920 Height 1,920	Width 1,920 Height 1,920	Width 1,920 Height 1,920	Width 4,096 Height 4,096	Width 4,096 Height 4,096	Width 1,920 Height 1,920	Width 4,096 Height 4,096
Storage (RAM+ROM)	1GB+32GB	1GB+32GB	1GB+32GB	1GB+32GB	1GB+32GB	1GB+32GB	2GB+32GB
USB (USB3.0)	128GB	128GB	128GB	128GB	128GB	128GB	128GB
USB Playback	Support	Support	Support	Support	Support	Support	Support
Decoding Capacity	2K	2K	2K	4K	4K	2K	4K
Layers	1x1080P/2x720P/ 4x480P/4x360P/	1x1080P/2x720P/ 4x480P/4x360P/	1x1080P/2x720P/ 4x480P/4x360P/	1x4K/2x1080P/ 4x720P/4x480P/ 8x360P/	1x4K/2x1080P/ 4x720P/4x480P/ 8x360P/	1x1080P/2x720P/ 4x480P/4x360P/	2x 4K/ 6x1080P/ 10x 720P/16x 360P/